
2004-2005 Pace University Men's Basketball
Overall Statistics (as of Jul 23, 2020)

 
 

Overall Record: 15-14   Conf: 11-11   Home: 10-4   Away: 5-10   Neutral: 0-0
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG
11 Williams, Ryan 29-26 785 27.1 152-405 .375 88-237 .371 66-83 .795 27 63 90 3.1 62 1 47 69 1 45 458 15.8
14 White, Gibraltar 29-0 599 20.7 99-276 .359 43-129 .333 33-40 .825 35 44 79 2.7 43 1 44 54 1 30 274 9.4
24 Petersen, Frank 28-10 667 23.8 93-211 .441 25-79 .316 44-64 .688 17 63 80 2.9 50 0 84 75 4 41 255 9.1
02 Wellington, Neal 29-29 846 29.2 81-222 .365 31-91 .341 51-68 .750 14 46 60 2.1 70 2 117 67 2 78 244 8.4
33 Lightburn, Chaka 28-17 544 19.4 68-147 .463 0-0 .000 54-92 .587 71 90 161 5.8 89 3 20 45 9 25 190 6.8
32 Douglas, Maurice 29-0 481 16.6 67-191 .351 22-73 .301 23-48 .479 28 51 79 2.7 60 2 32 41 6 24 179 6.2
34 Morgan, Oneil 29-8 552 19.0 60-114 .526 0-1 .000 31-52 .596 87 81 168 5.8 71 2 13 35 36 19 151 5.2
21 Quincy-jones, Desmond 29-5 428 14.8 65-104 .625 0-0 .000 20-34 .588 50 51 101 3.5 38 0 15 16 17 18 150 5.2
45 Martinez, Carlos 29-29 412 14.2 50-129 .388 11-26 .423 19-24 .792 46 57 103 3.6 49 1 12 17 5 18 130 4.5
03 Rossetti, Michael 29-20 284 9.8 21-74 .284 17-65 .262 3-4 .750 5 16 21 0.7 13 0 24 18 0 10 62 2.1
44 Figueira, Felipe 28-1 247 8.8 23-48 .479 0-2 .000 12-16 .750 18 24 42 1.5 40 0 7 24 8 7 58 2.1
30 Yearwood, Seneca 2-0 4 2.0 0-1 .000 0-1 .000 0-0 .000 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.0
Total 29 5849 201.7 779-1922 .405 237-704 .337 356-525 .678 443 624 1067 36.8 585 12 416 463 89 315 2151 74.17
Opponents 5849 201.7 754-1679 .449 236-668 .353 478-680 .703 409 780 1189 41.0 485 8 501 596 84 268 2222 76.62

Team Statistics PAC OPP
SCORING 2151 2222
    Points Per Game 74.2 76.6
    Scoring Margin -2.4 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 779-1922 754-1679
    Field Goal Pct .405 .449
3 POINT FG-ATT 237-704 236-668
    3PT FG Pct .337 .353
    3PT Made Per Game 8.2 8.1
FREE THROWS-ATT 356-525 478-680
    FT Pct .678 .703
    FT Made Per Game 12.3 16.5
REBOUNDS 1067 1189
    Rebounds Per Game 36.8 41.0
    Rebounds Margin -4.2 –
ASSISTS 416 501
    Assists Per Game 14.3 17.3
TURNOVERS 463 596
    Turnovers Per Game 16.0 20.6
    Turnovers Margin 4.6 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio 0.9 0.8
STEALS 315 268
    Steals Per Game 10.9 9.2
BLOCKS 89 84
    Blocks Per Game 3.1 2.9
ATTENDANCE 6,188 6,791
    Dates/Avg Per Date 14-442 15-453
    Neutral Site #/Avg – 0-0

Score by Periods 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total
Pace 992 1141 8 10 2151
Opponents 1055 1145 8 14 2222

Conf Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
11/15/04 at U. of New Haven W 81-74 250

* 11/20/04 at UMass Lowell L 74-87 314
* 11/23/04 SOUTHERN NEW HAMPSHIRE L 72-81 324
* 11/28/04 at Assumption W 82-74 869
* 12/01/04 BRYANT W 77-74 745
* 12/04/04 at American International W 80-65 229

12/06/04 DOMINICAN W 87-53 200
* 12/11/04 SAINT MICHAEL'S W 83-77 1028

12/18/04 CALDWELL W 77-66 458
12/22/04 at Bloomfield College Men L 94-106 0
12/29/04 at Barry L 59-79 116

* 01/03/05 FRANKLIN PIERCE W 73-70 212
* 01/06/05 SAINT ROSE L 70-82 375
* 01/08/05 at Southern Connecticut W 85-65 159
* 01/15/05 at Southern New Hampshire L 55-66 587
* 01/17/05 UMASS LOWELL W 75-68 0
* 01/20/05 at Franklin Pierce L 65-82 141
* 01/22/05 ASSUMPTION W 69-66 128
* 01/25/05 at Bryant L 60-88 1288
* 01/27/05 AMERICAN INTERNATIONAL L 63-78 252
* 01/29/05 at Merrimack College W 71-67 439
* 02/02/05 STONEHILL L (2 OT) 95-99 512
* 02/05/05 at Bentley College L 82-86 1103
* 02/08/05 at Saint Rose L 65-88 680
* 02/12/05 SOUTHERN CONNECTICUT W 63-51 533
* 02/19/05 LE MOYNE W 73-72 408
* 02/21/05 at Saint Anselm L 67-90 616

02/26/05 LE MOYNE W 76-73 1013
02/28/05 at Bentley College L 78-95 0

* = Conference game



2004-2005 Pace University Men's Basketball
Overall Statistics (as of Jul 23, 2020)

 
 

Conference Games Only
 
 

Conf: 11-11   Home: 7-4   Away: 4-7   Neutral: 0-0
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG
11 Williams, Ryan 22-20 606 27.5 116-304 .382 70-176 .398 48-60 .800 19 52 71 3.2 49 1 34 49 1 34 350 15.9
14 White, Gibraltar 22-0 460 20.9 74-206 .359 27-90 .300 29-35 .829 25 36 61 2.8 30 1 31 44 0 21 204 9.3
24 Petersen, Frank 21-8 511 24.3 68-159 .428 19-60 .317 36-50 .720 11 43 54 2.6 40 0 62 52 2 31 191 9.1
02 Wellington, Neal 22-22 633 28.8 59-168 .351 22-68 .324 40-48 .833 13 37 50 2.3 56 2 84 45 1 54 180 8.2
33 Lightburn, Chaka 21-10 411 19.6 49-111 .441 0-0 .000 43-74 .581 54 62 116 5.5 63 2 13 38 6 18 141 6.7
32 Douglas, Maurice 22-0 377 17.1 53-158 .335 18-62 .290 20-44 .455 25 36 61 2.8 48 2 23 36 5 20 144 6.5
34 Morgan, Oneil 22-7 396 18.0 44-87 .506 0-1 .000 23-37 .622 64 59 123 5.6 48 0 6 23 25 11 111 5.0
45 Martinez, Carlos 22-22 321 14.6 35-97 .361 9-22 .409 19-24 .792 36 48 84 3.8 37 1 9 11 4 14 98 4.5
21 Quincy-jones, Desmond 22-5 317 14.4 40-70 .571 0-0 .000 13-23 .565 35 39 74 3.4 21 0 14 13 9 11 93 4.2
03 Rossetti, Michael 22-15 224 10.2 15-58 .259 14-52 .269 2-2 1.000 4 14 18 0.8 12 0 16 16 0 7 46 2.1
44 Figueira, Felipe 22-1 191 8.7 17-38 .447 0-2 .000 7-10 .700 13 20 33 1.5 30 0 5 19 6 3 41 1.9
30 Yearwood, Seneca 1-0 2 2.0 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.0
Total 22 4449 202.2 570-1456 .391 179-533 .336 280-407 .688 339 477 816 37.1 434 9 298 346 59 224 1599 72.68
Opponents 4449 202.2 578-1265 .457 170-485 .351 350-503 .696 298 608 906 41.2 379 7 380 451 68 193 1676 76.18

Team Statistics PAC OPP
SCORING 1599 1676
    Points Per Game 72.7 76.2
    Scoring Margin -3.5 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 570-1456 578-1265
    Field Goal Pct .391 .457
3 POINT FG-ATT 179-533 170-485
    3PT FG Pct .336 .351
    3PT Made Per Game 8.1 7.7
FREE THROWS-ATT 280-407 350-503
    FT Pct .688 .696
    FT Made Per Game 12.7 15.9
REBOUNDS 816 906
    Rebounds Per Game 37.1 41.2
    Rebounds Margin -4.1 –
ASSISTS 298 380
    Assists Per Game 13.5 17.3
TURNOVERS 346 451
    Turnovers Per Game 15.7 20.5
    Turnovers Margin 4.8 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio 0.9 0.8
STEALS 224 193
    Steals Per Game 10.2 8.8
BLOCKS 59 68
    Blocks Per Game 2.7 3.1
ATTENDANCE 4,517 6,425
    Dates-Avg Per Date 11-411 11-584
    Neutral Site #-Avg – 0-0

Score by Periods 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total
Pace 737 844 8 10 1599
Opponents 792 862 8 14 1676

Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
11/20/04 at  UMass Lowell L 74-87 314
11/23/04 SOUTHERN NEW HAMPSHIRE L 72-81 324
11/28/04 at  Assumption W 82-74 869
12/01/04 BRYANT W 77-74 745
12/04/04 at  American International W 80-65 229
12/11/04 SAINT MICHAEL'S W 83-77 1028
01/03/05 FRANKLIN PIERCE W 73-70 212
01/06/05 SAINT ROSE L 70-82 375
01/08/05 at  Southern Connecticut W 85-65 159
01/15/05 at  Southern New Hampshire L 55-66 587
01/17/05 UMASS LOWELL W 75-68 0
01/20/05 at  Franklin Pierce L 65-82 141
01/22/05 ASSUMPTION W 69-66 128
01/25/05 at  Bryant L 60-88 1288
01/27/05 AMERICAN INTERNATIONAL L 63-78 252
01/29/05 at  Merrimack College W 71-67 439
02/02/05 STONEHILL L (2 OT) 95-99 512
02/05/05 at  Bentley College L 82-86 1103
02/08/05 at  Saint Rose L 65-88 680
02/12/05 SOUTHERN CONNECTICUT W 63-51 533
02/19/05 LE MOYNE W 73-72 408
02/21/05 at  Saint Anselm L 67-90 616


